Bideford College
Price List

Break One
Hot Filled Baguette
Small Pizza
Large Pizza
Small Panini
Hot Tomato Pasta
Hot Cheesy Pasta
Cheese on Toast
Jacket Potato Wedges
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Wrapped Snacks

Cereal Bars
Rice Cakes

Lentil Crisps

£2.15
£1.10
£1.55
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
90p
£1.00
£1.00
£1.20

£1.20
£1.20
£1.05




Bideford College
Cold Snacks and Salads

Sandwiches £1.70
Filled Baguette £2.15
Filled Tortilla Wrap £2.00
Filled Luxury Roll £2.00
Cold Pasta Pot £1.85
Fill Your Own Salad Bar £1.65
Add Protein £1.85
Protein Pots 60p

Fruit Pots 80p

Bircher Pots £1.20
Humous Pots £1.00
Fresh Fruit 40p

Yoghurt 80p




Bideford College
Price List

Break Two

Meal of the Day £2.50
Sweet of the Day £1.05
Meal and Sweet of the Day £2.75
Pot Meal of the Day £2.00
Marinated Chicken Burger (With Choice of Salad)

£2.25
Southern Style Chicken Burger (With Choice of Salad)

£2.25
Grilled Chicken Burger(With Choice of Salad)

£2.25
Veggie Burger £1.50
Large Panini £1.85
Large Pizza £1.50
Hot Tomato Pasta £2.00

Hot Cheesy Pasta £2.00




Bideford College
Price List

Break Two

Jacket Potato - 1 Filling
Jacket Potato - 2 Fillings

Friday Specials
Chicken Bites with Chips and a Dip
Mozzarella Sticks with Chips and a Dip
Portion of Chips
Portion of Cheesy Chips

£1.80
£2.20

£2.25
£2.25
£1.95
£2.50




Bideford College
Price List

Wrap Bar

Available Break One and Two

Marinated Chicken Wrap
£2.05

Chicken Burrito
£2.25

Served with salad and sauce of your choice




Bideford College

Price List
Sub Bar

Available Break One and Two

Large Sub £2.05

*Choose two fillings
*Choose to Toast or Not to Toast
*Add Salad and Sauces of Your Choice




