#### **Break One**

Hot Filled Baguette	£2.15
Small Pizza	£1.10
Large Pizza	£1.55
Small Panini	£1.50
Hot Tomato Pasta	£2.00
Hot Cheesy Pasta	£2.00
Cheese on Toast	90p
Jacket Potato Wedges	£1.00
Garlic Bread	£1.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£1.20

### Wrapped Snacks

Cereal Bars	£1.20
Rice Cakes	£1.20
Lentil Crisps	£1.05

## Bideford College Cold Snacks and Salads

Sandwiches	£1.70
Filled Baguette	£2.15
Filled Tortilla Wrap	£2.00
Filled Luxury Roll	£2.00
Cold Pasta Pot	£1.85
Fill Your Own Salad Bar	£1.65
Add Protein	£1.85
Protein Pots	60p
Fruit Pots	80p
Bircher Pots	£1.20
Humous Pots	£1.00
Fresh Fruit	40p
Yoghurt	80p

#### **Break Two**

Meal of the Day	£2.50	
Sweet of the Day	£1.05	
Meal and Sweet of the Day	£2.75	
Pot Meal of the Day	£2.00	
Marinated Chicken Burger (With Choice of Salad)		
	£2.25	
Southern Style Chicken Burger (With Choice of S	Salad) £2.25	
Grilled Chicken Burger(With Choice of Salad)		
	£2.25	
Veggie Burger	£1.50	
Large Panini	£1.85	
Large Pizza	£1.50	
Hot Tomato Pasta	£2.00	
Hot Cheesy Pasta	£2.00	

#### **Break Two**

Jacket Potato - 1 Filling	£1.80
Jacket Potato - 2 Fillings	£2.20
Friday Specials	
Chicken Bites with Chips and a Dip	£2.25
Mozzarella Sticks with Chips and a Dip	£2.25
Portion of Chips	£1.95
Portion of Cheesy Chips	£2.50

Wrap Bar

Available Break One and Two

Marinated Chicken Wrap

£2.05

**Chicken Burrito** 

£2.25

Served with salad and sauce of your choice

Sub Bar

Available Break One and Two

Large Sub

£2.05

- \*Choose two fillings
- \*Choose to Toast or Not to Toast
- \*Add Salad and Sauces of Your Choice